
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Buckeye Central 28:11.99 25

2 Northmor 28:39.83 30

3 Mansfield MS 42:29.78 78

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crestline 25:52.74 1

Wynford 1:08:33.35 1

Clear Fork 24:10.90 2

East Knox 27:40.84 3

Lucas 29:01.63 3

Loudonville 27:55.81 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Buckeye Central 28:11.99 8 25

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Kendra Stahl 00:26:20.02 2

2 13 Katelyn Petty 00:28:13.25 4

3 14 Cierra Schwab 00:28:22.01 5

4 15 Tamara Metzger 00:28:51.94 6

5 17 Haley Kalb 00:29:12.71 8

6 21 Zoe Rutledge 00:31:37.75 0

7 23 Jordyn Kaple 00:33:53.62 0

2 Northmor 28:39.83 6 30

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Samantha Grogg 00:26:17.92 1

2 10 Selena Cortez 00:27:13.33 3

3 16 Francesa Cutrupi 00:28:55.57 7

4 18 Carolyn Mcgaulley 00:29:21.78 9

5 20 Tori Carver 00:31:30.56 10

6 29 Allyssa Pearce 00:36:16.38 0

3 Mansfield MS 42:29.78 6 78

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Tiara Haney 00:34:25.24 13

2 28 Breasia Fuller 00:35:50.60 14

3 30 Elizabeth Whyel 00:44:40.05 16

4 31 Lauren Whitson 00:45:33.49 17

5 32 Courtney Homerick 00:51:59.53 18

6 33 Taylor Snyder 1:00:18.30 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 0 Emilie Schworm SR 00:20:39.89 East Knox

2 0 Emma Hinkle SO 00:22:49.81 Loudonville

3 0 Emily Conrad JR 00:23:39.97 Clear Fork

4 0 Abbie Johnson JR 00:23:45.10 Lucas

5 0 Emily Snell SO 00:24:41.84 Clear Fork

6 0 Caitlin Harley SO 00:25:52.74 Crestline

7 1 Samantha Grogg JR 00:26:17.92 Northmor

8 2 Kendra Stahl JR 00:26:20.02 Buckeye Central

9 0 Rylie Weber SR 00:26:35.48 Loudonville

10 3 Selena Cortez SR 00:27:13.33 Northmor

11 0 Olivia Macqueen SO 00:27:33.66 Loudonville

12 0 Taylynn Morningstar FR 00:27:34.33 East Knox

13 4 Katelyn Petty FR 00:28:13.25 Buckeye Central

14 5 Cierra Schwab FR 00:28:22.01 Buckeye Central

15 6 Tamara Metzger SR 00:28:51.94 Buckeye Central

16 7 Francesa Cutrupi FR 00:28:55.57 Northmor

17 8 Haley Kalb JR 00:29:12.71 Buckeye Central

18 9 Carolyn Mcgaulley FR 00:29:21.78 Northmor

19 0 Allie Weisman FR 00:30:46.48 Lucas

20 10 Tori Carver FR 00:31:30.56 Northmor

21 11 Zoe Rutledge JR 00:31:37.75 Buckeye Central

22 0 Vanessa Grant SO 00:32:33.32 Lucas

23 12 Jordyn Kaple JR 00:33:53.62 Buckeye Central

24 13 Tiara Haney JR 00:34:25.24 Mansfield MS

25 0 Kourtni Brown JR 00:34:39.42 Buckeye Central

26 0 Mackenzie Breneman FR 00:34:44.28 Loudonville

27 0 Miranda Rocko JR 00:34:48.30 East Knox

28 14 Breasia Fuller FR 00:35:50.60 Mansfield MS

29 15 Allyssa Pearce SR 00:36:16.38 Northmor

30 16 Elizabeth Whyel FR 00:44:40.05 Mansfield MS

31 17 Lauren Whitson SO 00:45:33.49 Mansfield MS

32 18 Courtney Homerick SO 00:51:59.53 Mansfield MS

33 19 Taylor Snyder SO 1:00:18.30 Mansfield MS

34 0 Alexa Oberlander SO 1:08:33.35 Wynford
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